

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 512 OF 2023

In

STAMP NO. OF

Parveen Sultana W/o Mohammad AltafPETITIONER

V/S

Khalid Azaz S/o Abdul Rashid And OthersRespondent

VIVEK R THOTE

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 19th November, 2024

P.C. :

None present stand over two weeks as last chance.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)